Radiogram No. 2227u

Form 24 for 02/20/06

TESTING NEW RS3 LAPTOP SOFTWARE UPGRADE

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:35
08:05-08:15
08:15-08:55

08:55-09:25
09:05-10:05
09:25-10:55

10:05-11:35
10:55-11:10

11:10-11:25

11:25-12:25
11:35-11:40
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:25
12:25-12:55
12:25-12:55
12:55-13:55

13:55-14:25
13:55-14:40
14:25-14:45

14:40-16:25

14:45-16:05

16:15-16:40
16:25-16:30
16:30-17:30
16:40-16:45
16:45-18:15
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:05

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-1

FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection (Do not reboot Laptop RS3 at Work Site 1)
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Defibrillator Battery 1 charge, start

Work prep

Testing new RS3 Laptop Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Prep for file and catalog dump from CD-ROM to the ground. Tagup with
specialists (as necessary) (S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Searching for brackets to install Laptop at Central Post (FGB, behind panels
226 and 408)

Physical Exercise (RED)
PLANTS-2. Photography

MATRYOSHKA-R [MATPELLKA-P]. Photography of Phantom Sphere
Containers / r/g 2216

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 2

TVIS Weekly Maintenance

Setting up HAM radio

HAM radio session

FMK deployment ops

Defibrillator Battery 1 charge, termination. Defibrillator Battery 2 charge, start.
Test on MEC using EA software

COX Maintenance

LUNCH

BCMM S/W installation on ISS Wiener from CD-ROM. Tagup with specialists
(S-band)

Troubleshooting Ku Band Receiver

BCMM S/W upgrade on b/u HDD from ISS Wiener. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

Gathering of US trash to be loaded into Progress 354.

Replacing BPTIK separator on CPB-K2M Line 3. Use Separator #302073 b/c
008225R (@rB1M1r0_4_409_1 in bag #11-2 248-16) or any other from
CM1PO_1 135 1 in bag #249-5. Discard the removed unit. Tagup with
specialists as necessary (S-band)

On-Orbit Hearing Assessment using EARQ

Defibrillator Battery 2 charge, termination.

Gathering of US trash to be loaded into Progress 354.
MATRYOSHKA-R [MATPELLKA-P]. Checking sensor data on the reader
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Measuring Defibrillator Battery voltage

IMS update



18:05-18:10
18:10-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

CDR
CDR

FE-1

02 and CO2 level check
Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Daily Plan Review

Report prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

GCF-JAXA. TBY temperature check
PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check

Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



