## Radiogram No. 2227u TESTING NEW RS3 LAPTOP SOFTWARE UPGRADE

GMT	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10		Morning Inspection (Do not reboot Laptop RS3 at Work Site 1)
06:10-06:40		Post-sleep
06:40-07:30		BREAKFAST
07:30-07:50		Work prep
07:50-08:05		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
08:05-08:35	CDR	Defibrillator Battery 1 charge, start
08:05-08:15	FE-1	Work prep
08:15-08:55	FE-1	Testing new RS3 Laptop Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
08:55-09:25	FE-1	Prep for file and catalog dump from CD-ROM to the ground. Tagup with specialists (as necessary) (S-band)
09:05-10:05	CDR	Physical Exercise (TVIS)
09:25-10:55	FE-1	Searching for brackets to install Laptop at Central Post (FGB, behind panels 226 and 408)
10:05-11:35	CDR	Physical Exercise (RED)
10:55-11:10	FE-1	PLANTS-2. Photography
11:10-11:25	FE-1	MATRYOSHKA-R [MATPEШKA-P]. Photography of Phantom Sphere Containers / r/g 2216
11:25-12:25	FE-1	Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 2
11:35-11:40	CDR	TVIS Weekly Maintenance
11:45-11:50	CDR	Setting up HAM radio
11:50-12:00	CDR	HAM radio session
12:05-12:15	CDR	FMK deployment ops
12:15-12:25	CDR	Defibrillator Battery 1 charge, termination. Defibrillator Battery 2 charge, start.
12:25-12:55	CDR	Test on MEC using EA software
12:25-12:55	FE-1	СОЖ Maintenance
12:55-13:55		LUNCH
13:55-14:25	FE-1	BCMM S/W installation on ISS Wiener from CD-ROM. <i>Tagup with specialists</i> (S-band)
13:55-14:40	CDR	Troubleshooting Ku Band Receiver
14:25-14:45	FE-1	BCMM S/W upgrade on b/u HDD from ISS Wiener. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
14:40-16:25	CDR	Gathering of US trash to be loaded into Progress 354.
14:45-16:05	FE-1	Replacing БРПК separator on CPB-K2M Line 3. Use Separator #302073 b/c 008225R (ΦΓБ1ΠΓΟ_4_409_1 in bag #II-2 248-16) or any other from CM1PO_1_135_1 in bag #249-5. Discard the removed unit. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)
16:15-16:40	FE-1	On-Orbit Hearing Assessment using EARQ
16:25-16:30	CDR	Defibrillator Battery 2 charge, termination.
16:30-17:30	CDR	Gathering of US trash to be loaded into Progress 354.
16:40-16:45	FE-1	MATRYOSHKA-R [MATPEШKA-P]. Checking sensor data on the reader
16:45-18:15	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
17:30-17:45	CDR	Measuring Defibrillator Battery voltage
17:45-18:05	CDR	IMS update

CDR	O2 and CO2 level check
CDR	Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
	Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
	Daily Plan Review
	Report prep
	DINNER
	Daily food prep
	Pre-sleep
	SLEEP
FE-1	GCF-JAXA. ТБУ temperature check
	PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check
	CDR

**Note:** Note: See OSTP for references to US activities. End of Radiogram